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44

45
46
47

The Buwayid Sultanate

The Akramid Caliphate
Oriental Roman Empire

The Egyptian Empire
Jarldom of Orkneyjar
Usama-Yoruba Onium of Ibo
Al-Khulafa'ur Rashidun
Amir al-Bahri

The Kingdom of France
Kingdom of Germany

The Mwene-Mutapa Empire
The Varangian Rus of Kiev
Principality of Salerno

The Papal States

The Ests

The Grand Order of St Denis
The Maliki Madhhab of Granada
Le Marteau de Dieu
Kingdom of Svear

The Hanafi Madhhab of Bithnia
Duchy of Poland

The Knights of Malta

Glorious Khwarzim

Bakongo Kingdom of Kanem-Bornu

Duchy of Sicily

The Order of St Vladimir

Ar Rassid Imamat as Sa'Na
The Republic of Crimea

La Orden de San Denis

The Western Uighur Khanate
Jumal Skyfather

The Luba Empire of Malawi
The Glory of Unkulunkulu

The Adjou Aba

The Wadai Kingdom of Sennar
Songhai Kingdom of Timbuctu
The Rum Khanate of Turkiye
Heyrenik'un Armeniam

The Great Bolgar Khanate

The Shahel Sharifs

The White Cossacks

The Magyar Nation

The Yemeni Rassid Imamat

The Kingdom of Hungary

The Ogaden Tribes
The Raja Kingdom of MalayBetis
The Chalbi Horse

MSI
466.9
3716
3223
301.9
248.8
238.6
2252
220.2
209.4
179.7
159.4
156.5
141.7
119.8
113.5
111.2

93.4
91.8

81
748
72.5
71.1
64.3
575
56.2
56.3
50.5
498
46.3
445
44.1
435
41.4
386
39.4
38.8
394
347

35
342
327
321
323

29.7

28.9
27.6
28.3

ESI
3
9
28

113
111
125

82

77

91
72
122

Player Name
Thomas Sleeper

Charles Hurst
(Adam Rautio
\

Don Deutsch
Richard Lloyd
Trevor Johnson
(Martin Hall
NPN - See GM
James Adamson
(Tim Joyce
(Tim Joyce
(Allen Pitt

Rick Ludowese
Oliver Kling

JJ Martell

NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
ALLIED NPN
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NOT AVAILABLE
ALLIED NPN
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
ALLIED NPN
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
Robert Kalcevic
NPN - See GM
(J Russell Reaid
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
John Simpson
NPN - See GM

NPN - See GM
(Chris Von Albrecht
)

NPN - See GM

NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM

TV

147.5

95.4
16.4
74.4
49.4
79.1
515
28.1
27
314
23.6
18.6
18.4
17
22.8
6.9
7.7
9.1
11.5
72
3.8
9.3
39
8.3
3.6
0.3
6.8

—

1.
22
1.7
1.5
1.7
2.1
1.9
1.7
0.7
0.7

—

1.7

(=S

—

23
1.9

—_

EMail Address
thehornhunter@yahoo.com
charles.hurst@gmail.com
adamisky@hotmail.com
ddeutsch3825@gmail.com
MirrorEarths@cs.com
trevorjohnson10@comecast.net
gamer42_au@yahoo.com
doceveel@gmail.com
jamieradamson@gmail.com
trjoyce@gmail.com
trjoyce@gmail.com
allenpitt2@mac.com
ricklud@aol.com
david.oliver.kling@gmail.com
joe.martell@charter.net
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
robertkalcevic@yahoo.com
doceveel@gmail.com
jrussellreid@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
jdsimpsonl@hotmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com

doceveel@gmail.com
sdobbyns@aol.com

doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com

doceveel@gmail.com
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49
50
51
52
53
54

Senegal

The Chalbi Emirate of Adal
The Noble House of Byzantium
L'Ordine di St Denis

The Ademid Khanate

The Awlil Bedouins

The Coptic Church

26.6
252
23.5
22.1
19.1
18.7
14.6

NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
ALLIED NPN

NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM
NPN - See GM

5.5
2.4
18.2
0.7
0.3
0.7
0.3

doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com

doceveel@gmail.com



